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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

«2D

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA
Vilnius
Division | - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 18 APR 2014
CRO -Croatia

Shoots/ Height Weight

D f Birth
kg / Ibs ate of Birt|

= Catches m/ftin

6 BLAGUS Mislav F L 1.81/511" 75/165 10 JUN 1991 KHL Zagreb
9 BRENCUN Ivan F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 30 AUG 1991 Medvescak Zagreb
102 CRNCIC Andro F L 1.81/511" 89/196 29 NOV 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
1 FILIPEC Tihomir GK L 1.81/5"11" 70/ 154 4 SEP 1989 Medvescak Zagreb
2 JACMENJAK Igor D L 1.85/6'"1" 105/231 31 AUG 1979 KHL Zagreb
16 JANKOVIC Ivan F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 24 JAN 1995 KHL Zagreb
116 JAZBEC Josip F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 4 DEC 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
10 KANAET Dominik F L 1.80/5"11" 83/183 6 MAY 1991 Herlev Eagles
8 KOSTOVIC Dario F R 1.90/6'3" 95/209 8 AUG 1980 Medvescak Zagreb
103 KUCERA Janko F L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 13 JUN 1987 Miladost Zagreb
14 LETANG Alan D L 1.85/6"1" 93/205 4 SEP 1975 Medvescak Zagreb
19 LJUBIC Marko F L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 29 APR 1984 Mladost Zagreb
104 LOVRENCIC Zvonimir F L 1.74/5'9" 78/172 8 NOV 1991 Mladost Zagreb
22 MACAULAY Kenny D L 1.75/5'9" 85/187 29 APR 1984 Olimpija Ljubljana
12 MARKOVIC Luka D L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 27 APR 1993 EC Peiting
5 MARTINOVIC Sasa D L 1.86/6'"1" 95/209 27 SEP 1984 Medvescak Zagreb
21 MIKULIC Luka F L 1.75/5'9" 88/194 13 NOV 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
24 MIRIC Tadija F L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 21 AUG 1984 Mladost Zagreb
15 NOVAK Mario F L 1.65/5'%5" 67/148 8 MAY 1983 Mladost Zagreb
13 NOVAK Michael F L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 25 JUL 1988 VEU Feldkirch
101 PRPIC Joel F L 2.02/6'8" 100/220 25 SEP 1974 Brantford Blast
23 RENDULIC Borna F R 1.92/6'4" 88/194 25 MAR 1992 HPK Hameenlinna
17 SAKIC Marko F L 1.80/5"11" 79/174 13 APR 1994 Medvescak Zagreb
4 SENZEL Nikola D L 1.77 /510" 77 /170 7 SEP 1992 Medvescak Zagreb
107 SERTICH Andy D L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 6 MAY 1983 Sapa Fehervar
7 SIJAN Ivan D R 1.88/62" 85/187 2 JUN 1990 Medvescak Zagreb
100 SILOVIC Borna D L 1.71/57" 74163 27 SEP 1993 HC 05 Banska Bystrica
105 SISETA Lovro F L 1.81/511" 82/181 8 AUG 1989 KHL Zagreb
3 TADIC Marko D L 1.80/5"11" 86/ 190 3 MAR 1986 Mladost Zagreb
20 TOMLJENOVIC Mate GK L 1.81/511" 75/165 3 AUG 1993 HKm Zvolen
25 VASILJEVIC Andrej GK L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 23 SEP 1993 Slough Jets
18 VUKOJA Luka F R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 14 FEB 1995 HC 05 Banska Bystrica
11 WAUGH Geoff D R 1.94/6'4" 98/216 25 AUG 1983 Medvescak Zagreb

Total: 30 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Date of Birth

Citizenship

Head Coach: MACLEAN Donald CAN 14 JAN 1977
Assistant Coach: GLUMAC Michael CAN 5 APR 1980
Assistant Coach: RATEJ Ivo CRO 2 MAR 1974
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Equipment Manager: ANTOLIC Bruno CRO 24 SEP 1965
Physiotherapist: GRGIC Dario CRO 5 MAY 1978

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 7 APR 2014
GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/ Height Weight

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Club

33 BATCH Josh
30 BOWNS Ben
35 BOXILL Jonathan
5 CLARKE David
6 DAVIES Benjamin
26 DAVIES Mathew
12 DOWD Robert
10 FARMER Robert
11 GARSIDE Mark
15 GRIFFIN James
32 HAYWOOD Matthew
27 HEWITT Jason
25 HILL Phillip
36 HUTCHINS Jeff
7 LACHOWICZ Robert
4 LEE Stephen
31 LYLE Stevie
18 McCLUSKEY Sam
23 MEYERS Daniel
1 MURPHY Stephen
8 MYERS Matthew
3 NELL Aaron
28 O CONNOR Ben
9 PEACOCK Craig
13 PHILLIPS David
20 PHILLIPS Jonathan
24 PHILLIPS Kevin
17 RICHARDSON Mark
19 SHIELDS Colin
2 SWINDLEHURST Paul
21 TAIT Ashley
22 THOMAS Mark
16 TOWE Matt
34 VENUS Ross
14 WEAVER Jonathan
29 WILL Mike

Total: 32 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:
Team Staff:
Media Manager:

U MTMUOTNTMUOMNMUOUUOTMOUOTOTMTMOUOUOUOOUTTMTMTMOTTTTTMTTEO

Name

kg / Ibs

L 1.91/6'3" 97/214
K R 1.83/6'0" 81/179
R 1.75/5'9" 82/181
L 1.85/6'1" 86/190
R 1.72/58" 75/165
L 1.68/5'%6" 75/165
R 1.78/5'10" 80/176
L 1.90/6'3" 94/207
L 1.75/5'9" 84/185
R 1.80/5"11" 82/181
L 1.78 /510" 75/165
R 1.75/5'9" 75/165
L 1.90/6'3" 91/201
L 1.80/511" 91/201
L 1.78 /510" 76/ 168
R 1.83/6'0" 90/198
K L 1.78/5'10" 80/176
R 1.80/511" 83/183
R 1.91/6'3" 91/201
K L 1.75/5'9" 76/168
R 1.89/62" 93/205
L 1.93/6'4" 93/205
L 1.85/6'1" 85/187
L 1.82/6'0" 85/187
R 1.91/6'3" 85/187
R 1.75/59" 81/179
R 1.80/5"11" 85/187
R 1.83/6'0" 88/194
R 1.80/511" 82/181
L 1.93/6'4" 90/198
R 1.85/6"1" 77/170
R 1.88/62" 89/196
R 1.78 /510" 76/168
L 1.83/6'0" 75/165
L 1.80/511" 85/187
K R 1.93/6'4" 86/190

CHRISTIANSEN Doug
NEILSON Corey

RUSSELL Peter
BUXTON Andy
FRENCH Andy
ELLERY Jason
SMALL Steve

MACPHAIL Mairi

SHERLOCK Nik
ROBBINS Matt

ki

BURNHAM Dave

ELLIS Chris

15 JAN 1990
21 JAN 1991
25 APR 1989
5 AUG 1981
18 JAN 1991
15 FEB 1990
26 MAY 1988
26 MAY 1991
21 MAR 1989
8 APR 1993
27 DEC 1990
28 AUG 1983
23 MAY 1982
23 APR 1978
8 FEB 1990

1 OCT 1990
4 DEC 1979
25 SEP 1990
2 MAR 1983
11 DEC 1981
6 NOV 1984
22 OCT 1989
21 DEC 1988
8 AUG 1988
14 AUG 1987
14 JUL 1982
5 JAN 1986
3 OCT 1986
27 JAN 1980
25 MAY 1993
9 AUG 1975
23 JUL 1983
7 JAN 1988
28 APR 1994
20 JAN 1977
23 AUG 1987

Citizenship
USA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Cardiff Devils

Hull Stingrays
Nottingham Panthers
Nottingham Panthers
Cardiff Devils

Hull Stingrays
Sheffield Steelers
Nottingham Panthers
Belfast Giants
Coventry Blaze
Braehead Clan
Sheffield Steelers
Sheffield Steelers
Dundee Stars
Nottingham Panthers
Nottingham Panthers
Swindon Wildcats
Dundee Stars
Sheffield Steelers
Belfast Giants
Cardiff Devils
Swindon Wildcats
Arlan Kokshetau
Belfast Giants
Belfast Giants
Sheffield Steelers
Belfast Giants
Cardiff Devils

Belfast Giants
Dundee Stars
Coventry Blaze
Sheffield Steelers
Braehead Clan
Coventry Blaze
Nottingham Panthers
Braehead Clan

Date of Birth

23 MAY 1978
22 AUG 1976
20 JUN 1974
22 OCT 1965
27 OCT 1961
20 MAY 1970
10 APR 1955
11 JAN 1967
22 DEC 1973
23 APR 1971
14 NOV 1979
24 SEP 1977
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

No Name

2 ALIAPKIN Roman D L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 1 NOV 1993 Yugra Khanty-Mansisk
4 ALISAUSKAS Nerijus D R 1.85/6'1" 82/181 6 JUN 1991 EV Fussen
25 ALIUKONIS Rolandas D L 1.78/5'10" 85/187 25 MAY 1981 Energija Elektrenai
29 ARMALIS Mantas GK L 1.94/6'4" 88/194 6 SEP 1992 Mora IK
20 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F L 1.85/6'"1" 78/172 22 MAY 1994 HK MVD Tver
31 BALTRUNAS Simas GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 17 MAR 1995 Baltica Vilnius
10 BENDZIUS Aivaras F L 1.94/6'4" 93/205 26 JAN 1993 Energija Elektrenai
17 BOGDZIUL Daniel F R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 24 FEB 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia Donetsk
15 BOSAS Arnoldas D R 1.94/6'4" 90/198 28 AUG 1990 Gornyak Rudny
26 CIZAS Ugnius F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 31 AUG 1995 Sport Vaasa
32 CYPAS Domantas D R 1.95/6'5" 85/187 24 MAR 1996 IFK Arboga
30 DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus GK L 1.82/6'0" 90/198 25 JUN 1982 Energija Elektrenai
9 FISCEVAS Aimas F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 9 FEB 1994 Energija Elektrenai
12 GINTAUTAS Paulius F R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 10 MAY 1995 Energija Elektrenai
16 KAMINSKAS Andrius D L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 27 JUL 1980 Slough Jets
6 KATULIS Arturas D R 1.78 /510" 80/176 5 AUG 1981 Energija Elektrenai
3 KIERAS Mindaugas D L 1.87/62" 87/192 7 JUN 1980 Slough Jets
27 KORNEICIUK Anton D R 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 17 JUN 1991 Energija Elektrenai
24 KUBILIUS Karolis D L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 8 MAY 1983 Energija Elektrenai
22 KULEVICIUS Dovydas F L 1.75/59" 78/172 4 SEP 1982 Energija Elektrenai
23 KULIESIUS Sarunas F R 1.91/6'3" 97/214 9 FEB 1977 Energija Elektrenai
19 KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas F R 1.85/6'"1" 85/187 13 JUL 1987 Arystan Temirtau
28 NOMANOVAS Danielius F R 1.84/6'0" 75/165 20 SEP 1995 Energija Elektrenai
11 PLISKAUSKAS Darius F L 1.81/511" 82/181 29 SEP 1980 Phantoms Deurne
33 PROTCENKO Edgar D R 1.90/6'3" 85/187 20 MAY 1997 Iserlohn Roosters
13 RULEVICIUS Pijus D L 1.78 /510" 88/194 10 AUG 1992 St. Norbert College
14 RYBAKOV Edgar F R 1.88/62" 90/198 5JAN 1991 HK Lida
21 SLIKAS Martynas F L 1.72/5'8" 727159 21 NOV 1977 Energija Elektrenai
5 VEZELIS Justinas D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 26 SEP 1988 Energija Elektrenai
7 VYSNIAUSKAS Tomas D L 1.75/5'9" 85/187 3 MAR 1978 Energija Elektrenai
18 ZIDKOVAS Andrejus F L 1.89/62" 85/187 25 MAY 1991 Energija Elektrenai
8 ZUBRUS Dainius F L 1.96/6'5" 102/225 16 JUN 1978 New Jersey Devils
1 ZUKOVAS Donatas GK L 1.72/58" 75/165 21 NOV 1994 Energija Elektrenai

Total: 29 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SAT 12 APR 2014
LTU -Lithuania

Sh

oots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HAAKE Bernd GER 14 JAN 1946
Assistant Coach: KINGSTON George CAN 20 AUG 1939
Assistant Coach: WALDMANN Anton GER 2 MAR 1944
Assistant Coach: CIPRUSS Aigars LAT 12 JAN 1972
Assistant Coach: ALEINIKOVAS Arunas LTU 7 MAY 1978
Team Leader: BUDRAUSKAS Vaidas LTU 6 DEC 1968
Equipment Manager: KRISCIUNAS Aurelijus LTU 4 JUN 1976
Equipment Manager: RANCEVAS Evgenijus LTU 30 AUG 1960
Physiotherapist: DUBROVSKIJ Piotr LTU 19 JUN 1987

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SAT 5 APR 2014
NED -Netherlands

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg / Ibs

= Catches m/ftin

24 BASTINGS Mickey 1.93/6'4" 95/209
11 BREKELMANS Maarten 1.78 /510" 78/172
9 BRUIJSTEN Kevin 1.82/6'0" 80/176
12 BRUIJSTEN Mitch 1.93/6'4" 96/212
2 DALHUISEN Mike 1.91/6'3" 98/216

7 de JONG Nicky 1.95/6'5" 100/220
21 DEMELINNE Tony 1.87/62" 90/198
27 HAGEMEIJER Diederick 1.92/6'4" 94/207
18 HOUKES Levi 1.83/6'0" 84/185
108 JOLY Raphael 1.81/5"11" 79/174
102 LEENDERS Olivier 1.84/6'0" 80/176
101 MARX Tom 1.88/6'2" 87./192
23 MASON Steve 1.80/5"11" 81/179
1 MEIERDRES lan K 1.78 /510" 85/187
29 MOLLEN Deniz K 1.77 /510" 67 /148
10 NAGTZAAM Nardo 1.85/6"1" 87/192
17 OOSTERVELD Joey 1.75/5'9" 75/165
30 OOSTERWIJK Martijn 1.93/6'4" 90/198
22 POSTMA Marco 1.95/6'5" 95/209
15 SCHAAFSMA Jamie 1.83/6'0" 88/194
104 SCHOTEL Fabian 1.85/6"1" 78/172

X

105 SMID Jurryt
25 STAATS Reinier
8 STEMPHER Danny

1.80/511" 82/181
1.80/511" 90/ 198
1.77 /510" 75/ 165

5 TUMMERS Erik 1.92/6'4" 91/201
4 TURPIIN Joy 1.86/6'"1" 88/194
19 van BIEZEN Peter 1.74 /59" 75/165
20 van de VELDEN Dax 1.93/6'4" 93/205
6 van den HEUVEL Ivy 1.87/62" 85/187
13 van GESTEL Boet 1.77 /510" 75/ 165
3 van GORP Kilian 1.87/62" 81/179
26 van IERSEL Jeffrey 1.85/6'"1" 90/198
28 van LIJDEN Julian 1.94/6'4" 95/209
14 van OORSCHOT Jordy 1.82/6'0" 88/194
106 WILLEMSE Bjorn 1.83/6'0" 83/183

~
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16 WURM Ronald
Total: 31 players and 5 goalkeepers

1.79/5'10" 83/183

Team officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: EIMERS Chris
Assistant Coach: PEDERSON Mark
Assistant Coach: KAMBEITZ Chad
General Manager: ZWAANSWIJK Jeroen
Equipment Manager: AARTS Berrie
Equipment Manager: SIMONS Bert

van DELFT Richard
WIDJAJA Stephan
van GERWEN Theo

Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:
Team Staff:

Date of Birth

14 FEB 1992
24 FEB 1992
29 JAN 1987
24 MAR 1989
24 JAN 1989
23 FEB 1981
7 OCT 1987
21 SEP 1988
2 OCT 1991
23 OCT 1988
21 JAN 1991
16 JUN 1994
13 JAN 1988
24 DEC 1988
13 AUG 1993
9 MAY 1990
23 MAR 1989
9 JUN 1990
26 AUG 1983
11 FEB 1983
10 OCT 1989
17 JAN 1991
17 AUG 1990
5 AUG 1995
1 MAY 1985
2 JUN 1988

1 MAR 1983
24 MAY 1992
24 AUG 1988
21 SEP 1995
17 FEB 1995
10 AUG 1979
18 OCT 1992
7 AUG 1987
11 DEC 1983
16 MAR 1987

Citizenship
NED
CAN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Club

Tilburg Trappers
Tilburg Trappers
Friesland Flyers

Fort Wayne Komets
Cincinnatti Cyclones
Friesland Flyers
Friesland Flyers
Tilburg Trappers
Friesland Flyers

HYS The Hague

HYS The Hague
Eindhoven Kemphanen
EHC Brandis

Tilburg Trappers
Eindhoven Kemphanen
Mercyhurst College
Friesland Flyers
Friesland Flyers

HYS The Hague

Allen Americans
Dordrecht Lions

HYS The Hague
Dordrecht Lions
Eindhoven Kemphanen
Geleen Smoke Eaters
Dordrecht Lions
Tilburg Trappers
Friesland Flyers
Tilburg Trappers
Tilburg Trappers
Eindhoven Kemphanen
Geleen Smoke Eaters
Tilburg Trappers

HYS The Hague
Tilburg Trappers

HYS The Hague

Date of Birth

9 JUN 1972
14 JAN 1968
16 JAN 1966
7 APR 1968
10 DEC 1950
26 JUN 1949
15 JAN 1973
14 SEP 1979
16 FEB 1963
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

29
10

BAGINSKI Adam

BRYK Mateusz
CHMIELEWSKI Aron
DABKOWSKI Bartosz
DRONIA Pawel

DUTKA Rafal
DZIUBINSKI Krystian
GALANT Radoslaw
GRUSZKA Dariusz
KOLUSZ Marcin
KOSOWSKI Kamil
KOTLORZ Michal
KOWALOWKA Adrian
KOWALOWKA Sebastian
LASZKIEWICZ Leszek
LOPUSKI Mikolaj
MALASINSKI Tomasz
ODROBNY Przemyslaw
PASIUT Grzegorz
POCIECHA Bartlomiej
ROMPKOWSKI Mateusz
STRZYZOWSKI Marek
URBANOWICZ Maciej
WAJDA Patryk
WANACKI Jakub
WITECKI Jakub
WITKOWSKI Tomasz
ZAPALA Krzysztof

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 14 APR 2014
POL -Poland

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

1.84/6'0"
1.85/6"1"
1.90/6'3"
1.84/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.88/6'2"
1.84/6'0"
1.85/6"1"
1.84/6'0"
1.79 /510"
1.86/6'1"
1.85/6"1"
1.87/62"
1.88/62"
1.85/6"1"
1.92/6'4"
1.85/6"1"
1.83/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.76 /59"
1.81/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.92/6'4"
1.84/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.75/59"

royrrrrpxyrOrOrOrOOCOOCpyrOOOCOrC x>y onr

Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Weight
kg / Ibs

81/179
82/181
85/187
95/209
90/ 198
82 /181
781172
83/183
70/ 154
82/181
81/179
83/183
86 /190
80/176
84 /185
90/ 198
781172
85/187
83/183
781172
80/176
86 /190
87 /192
82 /181
98 /216
781172
89/ 196
75/ 165

Date of Birth

17 MAR 1980
24 AUG 1989
9 OCT 1991
7 FEB 1985
30 JUN 1989
14 AUG 1985
28 MAY 1988
10 NOV 1990
26 NOV 1988
18 JAN 1985
17 FEB 1987
12 MAY 1987
7 DEC 1983
9 AUG 1986
11 AUG 1978
24 DEC 1985
23 AUG 1986
21 OCT 1985
7 MAY 1987
22 MAR 1992
8 MAY 1986
1 JAN 1989
12 JUL 1986
20 MAY 1988
12 MAR 1991
21 JUL 1990
21 MAR 1989
11 FEB 1982

GKS Tychy

GKS Jastrzebie
MKS Cracovia
MKS Cracovia
Schwenninger Wild Wings
KH Sanok

Podhale Nowy Targ
GKS Tychy
Podhale Nowy Targ
GKS Tychy

Cardiff Devils

GKS Tychy

MKS Cracovia
MKS Cracovia
MKS Cracovia
GKS Tychy

GKS Tychy

GKS Jastrzebie
GKS Jastrzebie

KH Sanok

GKS Jastrzebie

KH Sanok

GKS Jastrzebie
MKS Cracovia
GKS Tychy

GKS Tychy

Polonia Bytom

KH Sanok

Date of Birth

Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager

General Manager:

Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:

ZAKHARKIN Igor
PLACHTA Jacek
KORENKOV Kirill

H PODSIADLO Krzysztof

BYKOV Vyacheslav

MINKINA Miroslaw

ZABAWA Andrzej
KOZDRONKIEWICZ Krzysztof
RITSZEL Krzysztof

HANSLIK Mateusz

Citizenship
RUS
POL
RUS
POL
RUS
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

16 MAR 1958
18 MAY 1969
4 MAY 1968
16 FEB 1962
24 JUL 1960
19 MAY 1965
29 NOV 1955
20 MAR 1981
6 AUG 1963
1 MAY 1980

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 16 APR 2014
ROU -Romania

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Date of Birth Club

Catches m/ftin

kg / Ibs

117 ANTAL Zsombor F R 1.75/5'9" 86/190 7 MAR 1985 Corona Brasov
114 BERDILA Catalin D L 1.84/6'0" 110/243 27 OCT 1992 Steaua Bucharest
20 BIRO Gergo F L 1.78 /510" 74/163 17 MAY 1994 HK Nitra
18 BIRO Matyas F R 1.71/57" 68/150 17 MAY 1994 HK Nitra
24 BIRO Otto D R 1.81/5'11" 85/187 17 AUG 1988 HSC Csikszereda
4 BORS Huba D R 1.79/5'10" 70/ 154 15 NOV 1994 HSC Csikszereda
1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian GK L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 11 MAY 1979 Steaua Bucharest
113 CONSTANTIN Mircea F L 1.78/5'10" 84/185 6 JUN 1995 Steaua Bucharest
111 FARKAS Tamas F L 1.77 /510" 81/179 1 JAN 1992 HSC Csikszereda
9 FODOR Csanad F L 1.71/57" 76/168 16 NOV 1990 Corona Brasov
102 FULOP Rajmond GK L 1.80/511" 80/176 3 JUL 1987 Corona Brasov
5 GEORGESCU Mihail F R 1.81/511" 83/183 3 NOV 1985 Steaua Bucharest
116 GLIGA Roberto F L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 24 APR 1993 Corona Brasov
110 GOGA Attila D R 1.90/6'3" 95/209 26 DEC 1981 HSC Csikszereda
112 HILDEBRAND Szabolcs F L 1.90/6'3" 86/190 1 FEB 1995 Progym Gheorgheni
6 HODOS Detre D R 1.79/5'10" 75/165 31 MAY 1994 Ujpesti TE
14 IMECS Attila F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 10 FEB 1991 Corona Brasov
106 JANOS Imre D R 1.78 /510" 85/187 11 NOV 1990 Corona Brasov
10 LUSNEAC Nicusor D L 1.80/5"11" 85/187 7 MAR 1989 Steaua Bucharest
3 MASTALERIU Zsolt D R 1.91/6'3" 90/198 7 MAR 1989 Corona Brasov
21 MIHALY Ede F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 11 JAN 1986 HSC Csikszereda
23 MOLDOVAN Ervin F L 1.78/5'10" 74/163 5 FEB 1978 HSC Csikszereda
130 MOLNAR Szabolcs GK L 1.92/6'4" 90/198 19 AUG 1977 Progym Gheorgheni
105 MOLNAR Zsolt F R 1.77 /510" 81/179 6 AUG 1987 HSC Csikszereda
108 MOLNAR Zsombor F L 1.79/510" 72/159 14 JAN 1993 HSC Csikszereda
19 MUNTEANU Alexandru F R 1.80/511" 84/185 28 JUN 1987 Steaua Bucharest
7 NAGY Csaba D R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 24 AUG 1984 Corona Brasov
115 NAGY Istvan D R 1.79/5'10" 85/187 15 MAY 1981 HSC Csikszereda
107 PAPP Szabolcs D L 1.85/6'1" 98/216 30 JUN 1982 HSC Csikszereda
12 PASCARU Leonard F L 1.84/6'0" 93/205 6 APR 1991 Steaua Bucharest
104 PETER Robert F R 1.81/511" 92/203 7 OCT 1983 Corona Brasov
101 PETRES Magor F R 1.73/5'8" 70/154 8 FEB 1985 Corona Brasov
22 PYSARENKO Yevgeni D R 1.90/6'3" 94/207 12 APR 1980 Corona Brasov
29 RUCZUJ Gellert GK R 1.75/5'9" 74/163 25 FEB 1991 HSC Csikszereda
8 SALLO Alpar D R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 30 MAY 1994 HSC Csikszereda
124 SZOCS Szabolcs F L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 1 MAR 1980 HSC Csikszereda
16 TIMARU loan F L 1.76 /59" 84/185 25 MAR 1974 Steaua Bucharest
11 VIRAG Csanad F L 1.81/511" 73/161 27 DEC 1988 Corona Brasov
15 ZSOK Levente F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 21 OCT 1983 Corona Brasov
Total: 35 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: DUMITRAS Constantin Sul 23 JAN 1946
Assistant Coach: GAL Sandor ROU 23 NOV 1955
Assistant Coach: LINDQVIST Kijell SWE 25 MAR 1966
General Manager: HALAUCA Alexandru ROU 12 AUG 1957
Team Leader: GARBA Puia ROU 4 MAY 1953
Equipment Manager: SZENTES Ervin ROU 13 FEB 1988
Team Doctor: MATAU Emilian ROU 8 JUN 1969
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA
Vilnius
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Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 21 APR 2014

Initial Registration 19 APR 2014

CRO - Croatia

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

2 JACMENJAK Igor D L 1.85/6'"1" 105/231 31 AUG 1979 KHL Zagreb 20 APR 2014
3 TADIC Marko D L 1.80/5"11" 86/ 190 3 MAR 1986 Mladost Zagreb 20 APR 2014
4 SENZEL Nikola D L 1.77 /510" 77 /170 7 SEP 1992 Medvescak Zagreb 20 APR 2014
5 MARTINOVIC Sasa D L 1.86/6'1" 95/209 27 SEP 1984 Medvescak Zagreb 20 APR 2014
6 BLAGUS Mislav F L 1.81/511" 75/ 165 10 JUN 1991 KHL Zagreb 20 APR 2014
8 KOSTOVIC Dario F R 1.90/6'3" 95/209 8 AUG 1980 Medvescak Zagreb 20 APR 2014
9 BRENCUN lvan F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 30 AUG 1991 Medvescak Zagreb 20 APR 2014
10 KANAET Dominik F L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 6 MAY 1991 Herlev Eagles 20 APR 2014
11 WAUGH Geoff D R 1.94/6'4" 98/216 25 AUG 1983 Medvescak Zagreb 20 APR 2014
12 MARKOVIC Luka D L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 27 APR 1993 EC Peiting 20 APR 2014
13 NOVAK Michael F L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 25 JUL 1988 VEU Feldkirch 20 APR 2014
14 LETANG Alan D L 1.85/6'"1" 93/205 4 SEP 1975 Medvescak Zagreb 20 APR 2014
15 NOVAK Mario F L 1.65/5'%5" 67/148 8 MAY 1983 Mladost Zagreb 20 APR 2014
16 JANKOVIC lvan F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 24 JAN 1995 KHL Zagreb 20 APR 2014
17 SAKIC Marko F L 1.80/5"11" 79/174 13 APR 1994 Medvescak Zagreb 20 APR 2014
18 VUKOJA Luka F R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 14 FEB 1995 HC 05 Banska Bystrica 21 APR 2014
19 LJUBIC Marko F L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 29 APR 1984 Mladost Zagreb 20 APR 2014
20 TOMLJENOVIC Mate GK L 1.81/5"11" 75/ 165 3 AUG 1993 HKm Zvolen 20 APR 2014
22 MACAULAY Kenny D L 1.75/5'9" 85/187 29 APR 1984 Olimpija Ljubljana 20 APR 2014
23 RENDULIC Borna F R 1.92/6'4" 88/194 25 MAR 1992 HPK Hameenlinna 20 APR 2014
24 MIRIC Tadija F L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 21 AUG 1984 Miladost Zagreb 20 APR 2014
25 VASILJEVIC Andrej GK L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 23 SEP 1993 Slough Jets 20 APR 2014
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: GLUMAC Michael CAN 5 APR 1980
Head Coach: MACLEAN Donald CAN 14 JAN 1977
Equipment Manager: ANTOLIC Bruno CRO 24 SEP 1965
Physiotherapist: GRGIC Dario CRO 5 MAY 1978
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Assistant Coach: RATEJ Ivo CRO 2 MAR 1974

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 26
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 85/187

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA
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Division | - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 20 APR 2014

Initial Registration 19 APR 2014

GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 MURPHY Stephen GK L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 11 DEC 1981 Belfast Giants 20 APR 2014
2 SWINDLEHURST Paul D L 1.93/6'4" 90/198 25 MAY 1993 Dundee Stars 20 APR 2014
4 LEE Stephen D R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 1 OCT 1990 Nottingham Panthers 20 APR 2014
5 CLARKE David F L 1.85/6'1" 86/190 5 AUG 1981 Nottingham Panthers 20 APR 2014
6 DAVIES Benjamin F R 1.72/5'8" 75/165 18 JAN 1991 Cardiff Devils 20 APR 2014
7 LACHOWICZ Robert F L 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 8 FEB 1990 Nottingham Panthers 20 APR 2014
8 MYERS Matthew F R 1.89/6'2" 93/205 6 NOV 1984 Cardiff Devils 20 APR 2014
10 FARMER Robert F L 1.90/6'3" 94/207 26 MAY 1991 Nottingham Panthers 20 APR 2014
11 GARSIDE Mark F L 1.75/5'9" 84/185 21 MAR 1989 Belfast Giants 20 APR 2014
12 DOWD Robert F R 1.78 /510" 80/176 26 MAY 1988 Sheffield Steelers 20 APR 2014
13 PHILLIPS David D R 1.91/6'3" 85/187 14 AUG 1987 Belfast Giants 20 APR 2014
14 WEAVER Jonathan D L 1.80/5"11" 85/187 20 JAN 1977 Nottingham Panthers 20 APR 2014
17 RICHARDSON Mark D R 1.83/6'0" 88/194 3 OCT 1986 Cardiff Devils 20 APR 2014
19 SHIELDS Colin F R 1.80/5"11" 82/181 27 JAN 1980 Belfast Giants 20 APR 2014
20 PHILLIPS Jonathan F R 1.75/5'9" 81/179 14 JUL 1982 Sheffield Steelers 20 APR 2014
21 TAIT Ashley F R 1.85/6"1" 77/170 9 AUG 1975 Coventry Blaze 20 APR 2014
23 MEYERS Daniel D R 1.91/6'3" 91/201 2 MAR 1983 Sheffield Steelers 20 APR 2014
24 HILL Phillip F L 1.90/6'3" 91/201 23 MAY 1982 Sheffield Steelers 20 APR 2014
26 DAVIES Mathew F L 1.68/5'6" 75/165 15 FEB 1990 Hull Stingrays 20 APR 2014
27 HEWITT Jason F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 28 AUG 1983 Sheffield Steelers 20 APR 2014
28 O CONNOR Ben D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 21 DEC 1988 Arlan Kokshetau 20 APR 2014
30 BOWNS Ben GK R 1.83/6'0" 81/179 21 JAN 1991 Hull Stingrays 20 APR 2014
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: BUXTON Andy GBR 22 OCT 1965
Equipment Manager: ELLERY Jason GBR 20 MAY 1970
Assistant Coach: NEILSON Corey GBR 22 AUG 1976
Team Doctor: ROBBINS Matt GBR 23 APR 1971
Head Coach: CHRISTIANSEN Doug USA 23 MAY 1978
Physiotherapist: SHERLOCK Nikki GBR 22 DEC 1973
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 28
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 84 /185
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA
Vilnius
Division | - Group B

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 21 APR 2014
Initial Registration 19 APR 2014

LTU - Lithuania

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

Registration

2 ALIAPKIN Roman D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 1 NOV 1993 Yugra Khanty-Mansisk 20 APR 2014
3 KIERAS Mindaugas D L 1.87/62" 87/192 7 JUN 1980 Slough Jets 20 APR 2014
4 ALISAUSKAS Nerijus D R 1.85/6'"1" 82/181 6 JUN 1991 EV Fussen 20 APR 2014
5 VEZELIS Justinas D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 26 SEP 1988 Energija Elektrenai 20 APR 2014
6 KATULIS Arturas D R 1.78 /510" 80/176 5 AUG 1981 Energija Elektrenai 20 APR 2014
7 VYSNIAUSKAS Tomas D L 1.75/5'9" 85/187 3 MAR 1978 Energija Elektrenai 20 APR 2014
8 ZUBRUS Dainius F L 1.96/6'5" 102/225 16 JUN 1978 New Jersey Devils 20 APR 2014
9 FISCEVAS Aimas F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 9 FEB 1994 Energija Elektrenai 20 APR 2014
10 BENDZIUS Aivaras F L 1.94/6'4" 93/205 26 JAN 1993 Energija Elektrenai 20 APR 2014
11 PLISKAUSKAS Darius F L 1.81/5"11" 82/181 29 SEP 1980 Phantoms Deurne 20 APR 2014
12 RULEVICIUS Pijus F L 1.78 /510" 88/194 10 AUG 1992 St. Norbert College 20 APR 2014
13 KAMINSKAS Andrius D L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 27 JUL 1980 Slough Jets 20 APR 2014
14 RYBAKOV Edgar F R 1.88/6'2" 90/198 5JAN 1991 HKLida 20 APR 2014
15 BOSAS Arnoldas F R 1.94/6'4" 90/198 28 AUG 1990 Gornyak Rudny 20 APR 2014
16 GINTAUTAS Paulius F R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 10 MAY 1995 Energija Elektrenai 20 APR 2014
17 BOGDZIUL Daniel F R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 24 FEB 1994 Moloda Gvardia Donetsk 20 APR 2014
19 KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 13 JUL 1987 Arystan Temirtau 20 APR 2014
22 KULEVICIUS Dovydas F L 1.75/5'9" 78/172 4 SEP 1982 Energija Elektrenai 20 APR 2014
23 KULIESIUS Sarunas F R 1.91/6'3" 97/214 9 FEB 1977 Energija Elektrenai 20 APR 2014
25 ALIUKONIS Rolandas D L 1.78/5'10" 85/187 25 MAY 1981 Energija Elektrenai 20 APR 2014
29 ARMALIS Mantas GK L 1.94/6'4" 88/194 6 SEP 1992 Mora IK 20 APR 2014
30 DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus GK L 1.82/6'0" 90/198 25 JUN 1982 Energija Elektrenai 20 APR 2014
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: KINGSTON George CAN 20 AUG 1939
Head Coach: HAAKE Bernd GER 14 JAN 1946
Assistant Coach: WALDMANN Anton GER 2 MAR 1944
Assistant Coach: CIPRUSS Aigars LAT 12 JAN 1972
Assistant Coach: ALEINIKOVAS Arunas LTU 7 MAY 1978
Team Leader: BUDRAUSKAS Vaidas LTU 6 DEC 1968
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 27
Average height: 1.84/6'1"
Average weight: 86 /190
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA
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TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 23 APR 2014

Initial Registration 19 APR 2014

NED - Netherlands

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 MEIERDRES lan GK L 1.78 /510" 85/187 24 DEC 1988 Tilburg Trappers 23 APR 2014
4 TURPIN Joy D L 1.86/6'1" 88/194 2 JUN 1988 Dordrecht Lions 20 APR 2014
5 TUMMERS Erik D L 1.92/6'4" 91/201 1 MAY 1985 Geleen Smoke Eaters 20 APR 2014
6 van den HEUVEL lvy F L 1.87/62" 85/187 24 AUG 1988 Tilburg Trappers 20 APR 2014
7 de JONG Nicky D L 1.95/6'5" 100/220 23 FEB 1981 Friesland Flyers 20 APR 2014
8 OOSTERVELD Joey F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 23 MAR 1989 Friesland Flyers 20 APR 2014
9 BRUIJSTEN Kevin F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 29 JAN 1987 Friesland Flyers 20 APR 2014
10 NAGTZAAM Nardo F L 1.85/6'"1" 87/192 9 MAY 1990 Mercyhurst College 20 APR 2014
11 BREKELMANS Maarten F R 1.78 /510" 78/172 24 FEB 1992 Tilburg Trappers 20 APR 2014
12 BRUIJSTEN Mitch F R 1.93/6'4" 96/212 24 MAR 1989 Fort Wayne Komets 20 APR 2014
13 van GESTEL Boet D L 1.77 /510" 75/165 21 SEP 1995 Tilburg Trappers 20 APR 2014
14 van OORSCHOT Jordy D L 1.82/6'0" 88/194 7 AUG 1987 HYS The Hague 20 APR 2014
16 WURM Ronald F R 1.79/5'10" 83/183 16 MAR 1987 HYS The Hague 20 APR 2014
17 SMID Jurryt D L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 17 JAN 1991 HYS The Hague 20 APR 2014
18 HOUKES Levi F L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 2 OCT 1991 Friesland Flyers 20 APR 2014
20 van de VELDEN Dax D R 1.93/6'4" 93/205 24 MAY 1992 Friesland Flyers 20 APR 2014
21 DEMELINNE Tony F L 1.87/62" 90/198 7 OCT 1987 Friesland Flyers 20 APR 2014
22 POSTMA Marco F L 1.95/6'5" 95/209 26 AUG 1983 HYS The Hague 20 APR 2014
23 MASON Steve F L 1.80/5"11" 81/179 13 JAN 1988 EHC Brandis 20 APR 2014
26 van IERSEL Jeffrey D L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 18 AUG 1979 Geleen Smoke Eaters 20 APR 2014
27 HAGEMEIJER Diederick F R 1.92/6'4" 94207 21 SEP 1988 Tilburg Trappers 20 APR 2014
29 MOLLEN Deniz GK L 1.77 /510" 67 /148 13 AUG 1993 Eindhoven Kemphanen 23 APR 2014
30 OOSTERWIJK Martijn GK L 1.93/6'4" 90/198 9 JUN 1990 Friesland Flyers 20 APR 2014
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: PEDERSON Mark CAN 14 JAN 1968
Equipment Manager: AARTS Berrie NED 10 DEC 1950
Head Coach: EIMERS Chris NED 9 JUN 1972
Physiotherapist: van DELFT Richard NED 15 JAN 1973
Team Doctor: WIDJAJA Stephan NED 14 SEP 1979
General Manager: ZWAANSWIJK Jeroen NED 7 APR 1968
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 25
Average height: 1.85/6'1"
Average weight: 86 /190
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 20 APR 2014

Initial Registration 19 APR 2014

POL - Poland

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 KOSOWSKI Kamil GK L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 17 FEB 1987 Cardiff Devils 20 APR 2014
3 BAGINSKI Adam F L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 17 MAR 1980 GKS Tychy 20 APR 2014
4 WAJDA Patryk D L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 20 MAY 1988 MKS Cracovia 20 APR 2014
5 WANACKI Jakub D L 1.92/6'4" 98/216 12 MAR 1991 GKS Tychy 20 APR 2014
6 KOTLORZ Michal D L 1.79/5'10" 83/183 12 MAY 1987 GKS Tychy 20 APR 2014
7 WITECKI Jakub F L 1.84/6'0" 78/172 21 JUL 1990 GKS Tychy 20 APR 2014
8 CHMIELEWSKI Aron F L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 9 OCT 1991 MKS Cracovia 20 APR 2014
9 POCIECHA Bartlomiej D L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 22 MAR 1992 KH Sanok 20 APR 2014
10 ZAPALA Krzysztof F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 11 FEB 1982 KH Sanok 20 APR 2014
12 DRONIA Pawel D L 1.81/5"11" 90/198 30 JUN 1989 Schwenninger Wild Wings 20 APR 2014
13 STRZYZOWSKI Marek F L 1.76 /59" 86/190 1 JAN 1989 KH Sanok 20 APR 2014
14 KOWALOWKA Sebastian F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 9 AUG 1986 MKS Cracovia 20 APR 2014
15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszek F R 1.87/6'2" 84/185 11 AUG 1978 MKS Cracovia 20 APR 2014
16 MALASINSKI Tomasz F L 1.85/6'"1" 78/172 23 AUG 1986 GKS Tychy 20 APR 2014
18 PASIUT Grzegorz F L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 7 MAY 1987 GKS Jastrzebie 20 APR 2014
19 DZIUBINSKI Krystian F L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 28 MAY 1988 Podhale Nowy Targ 20 APR 2014
23 DUTKA Rafal D R 1.80/5"11" 82/181 14 AUG 1985 KH Sanok 20 APR 2014
24 DABKOWSKI Bartosz D R 1.84/6'0" 95/209 7 FEB 1985 MKS Cracovia 20 APR 2014
25 LOPUSKI Mikolaj F L 1.88/6'2" 90/198 24 DEC 1985 GKS Tychy 20 APR 2014
26 KOLUSZ Marcin F L 1.85/6'"1" 82/181 18 JAN 1985 GKS Tychy 20 APR 2014
28 ROMPKOWSKI Mateusz D L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 8 MAY 1986 GKS Jastrzebie 20 APR 2014
30 ODROBNY Przemyslaw GK L 192/6'4" 85/187 21 OCT 1985 GKS Jastrzebie 20 APR 2014
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Doctor: HANSLIK Mateusz POL 1 MAY 1980
Physiotherapist: KOZDRONKIEWICZ Krzysztof POL 20 MAR 1981
Assistant Coach: PLACHTA Jacek POL 18 MAY 1969
Physiotherapist: RITSZEL Krzysztof POL 6 AUG 1963
Assistant Coach: KORENKOV Kirill RUS 4 MAY 1968
Head Coach: ZAKHARKIN Igor RUS 16 MAR 1958
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 27
Average height: 1.84/6'0"
Average weight: 83/183
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA
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TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 24 APR 2014

Initial Registration 19 APR 2014

ROU - Romania

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian GK L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 11 MAY 1979 Steaua Bucharest 20 APR 2014
3 MASTALERIU Zsolt D R 1.91/6'3" 90/198 7 MAR 1989 Corona Brasov 20 APR 2014
4 BORS Huba D R 1.79/510" 70/ 154 15 NOV 1994 HSC Csikszereda 20 APR 2014
5 GEORGESCU Mihail F R 1.81/5"11" 83/183 3 NOV 1985 Steaua Bucharest 20 APR 2014
6 HODOS Detre D R 1.79/510" 75/165 31 MAY 1994 Ujpesti TE 20 APR 2014
7 NAGY Csaba D R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 24 AUG 1984 Corona Brasov 20 APR 2014
8 SALLO Alpar D R 1.80/5"11" 80/176 30 MAY 1994 HSC Csikszereda 20 APR 2014
9 FODOR Csanad F L 1.71/57" 76/168 16 NOV 1990 Corona Brasov 20 APR 2014
10 LUSNEAC Nicusor D L 1.80/5"11" 85/187 7 MAR 1989 Steaua Bucharest 20 APR 2014
11 VIRAG Csanad F L 1.81/5"11" 73 /161 27 DEC 1988 Corona Brasov 20 APR 2014
12 PASCARU Leonard D L 1.84/6'0" 93/205 6 APR 1991 Steaua Bucharest 20 APR 2014
14 IMECS Attila F R 1.80/5"11" 80/176 10 FEB 1991 Corona Brasov 20 APR 2014
15 ZSOK Levente F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 21 OCT 1983 Corona Brasov 20 APR 2014
16 TIMARU loan F L 1.76 /59" 84/185 25 MAR 1974 Steaua Bucharest 20 APR 2014
18 BIRO Matyas F R 1.71/57" 68/150 17 MAY 1994 HK Nitra 20 APR 2014
19 MUNTEANU Alexandru F R 1.80/5'"11" 84/185 28 JUN 1987 Steaua Bucharest 20 APR 2014
20 BIRO Gergo F L 1.78 /510" 74/163 17 MAY 1994 HK Nitra 20 APR 2014
21 MIHALY Ede F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 11 JAN 1986 HSC Csikszereda 20 APR 2014
22 PYSARENKO Yevgeni D R 1.90/6'3" 94/207 12 APR 1980 Corona Brasov 20 APR 2014
23 MOLDOVAN Ervin F L 1.78/510" 74/163 5 FEB 1978 HSC Csikszereda 20 APR 2014
24 BIRO Otto F R 1.81/5'11" 85/187 17 AUG 1988 HSC Csikszereda 20 APR 2014
29 RUCZUJ Gellert GK R 1.75/5'9" 74/163 25 FEB 1991 HSC Csikszereda 20 APR 2014
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: GAL Sandor ROU 23 NOV 1955
Team Leader: GARBA Puia ROU 4 MAY 1953
Team Doctor: MATAU Emilian ROU 8 JUN 1969
Team Staff: SZENTES Ervin ROU 13 FEB 1988
General Manager: DUMITRAS Constantin Sul 23 JAN 1946
Head Coach: LINDQVIST Kiell SWE 25 MAR 1966
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 26
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 80/176
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 26 APR 2014

Including Game #15

CRO - Croatia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 JACMENJAK Igor D 5 1 2 3 4 +5 1 0 0 4 25.00
3 TADIC Marko D 5 0 1 1 0 + 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 SENZEL Nikola D 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 MARTINOVIC Sasa D 2 0 O 0 2 +2 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 BLAGUS Mislav F 5 1 2 3 0 +1 0 0 0 7 14.29
8 KOSTOVIC Dario F 5 2 3 5 2 +1 0 0 0 8 25.00
9 BRENCUN Ivan F 5 1 0 1 4 +1 0 0 1 7 14.29

10 KANAET Dominik F 4 1 0 1 6 +1 0 1 0 6 16.67

11 WAUGH Geoff D 5 1 1 2 2 +1 0 1 0 10 10.00

12 MARKOVIC Luka D 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

13 NOVAK Michael F 5 2 2 4 8 +2 1 0 0 10 20.00

14 LETANG Alan D 5 1 4 5 2 +2 0 0 0 10 10.00

15 NOVAK Mario F 4 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

16  JANKOVIC Ivan F 5 0 1 1 4 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00

17 SAKIC Marko F 5 0 1 1 0 + 0 0 0 2 0.00

18 VUKOJA Luka F 4 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00

19 LJUBIC Marko F 5 0 2 2 4 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00

20 TOMLJENOVIC Mate GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 MACAULAY Kenny D 5 1 1 2 4 +2 0 0 0 15 6.67

23 RENDULIC Borna F 5 2 2 4 6 +2 1 0 0 17 11.76

24 MIRIC Tadija F 5 3 1 4 0 +4 0 9 33.33

25 VASILJEVIC Andrej GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 TOMLJENOVIC Mate 5 5 5 303:16 100.00 8 138 146 94.52 1.58 231
25 VASILJEVIC Andrej 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM386000_83 34.0
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2014

«2D

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPION
LITHUANI
Vilnius

SHIP
1A

Division | - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Playing

Statistics

No Name
1 MURPHY Stephen

2
4
5 C
6 D
7

SWINDLEHURST Paul
LEE Stephen

LARKE David
AVIES Benjamin

LACHOWICZ Robert

8 MYERS Matthew

FARMER Robert

11 GARSIDE Mark

12 D
13 P

17 R
19 S
20 P

24 H
26 D
27 H

28
30

OWD Robert
HILLIPS David

WEAVER Jonathan

ICHARDSON Mark
HIELDS Colin
HILLIPS Jonathan

TAIT Ashley
MEYERS Daniel

ILL Phillip
AVIES Mathew
EWITT Jason

O CONNOR Ben
BOWNS Ben

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 26 APR 2014

Including Game #14

GBR - Great Britain

Pos GP G A PTS

GK
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~
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2
3
13
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11
11
6
8
15

N

N

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOooo
-
ON NN =20 - o

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
7.69
8.33

0.00
9.09
0.00
12.50
13.33

0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
25.00

0.00
16.67
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MURPHY Stephen 5 5 1 46:12 1547 4 11 15 7333 5.19 001

30 BOWNS Ben 5 5 5 252:28 8453 8 92 100 92.00 1.90 031

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM386000_83 31.0
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2014

«2D

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA
Vilnius

Division | -

Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

N

A A A A A A a
DA WON 20O 0ON OO bdwW

NNN =
awN o~

29
30

ALIAPKIN Roman
KIERAS Mindaugas
ALISAUSKAS Nerijus
VEZELIS Justinas
KATULIS Arturas

VYSNIAUSKAS Tomas
ZUBRUS Dainius
FISCEVAS Aimas
BENDZIUS Aivaras
PLISKAUSKAS Darius

RULEVICIUS Pijus
KAMINSKAS Andrius
RYBAKOV Edgar
BOSAS Arnoldas
GINTAUTAS Paulius

BOGDZIUL Daniel

KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas

KULEVICIUS Dovydas
KULIESIUS Sarunas
ALIUKONIS Rolandas

ARMALIS Mantas
DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 26 APR 2014
Including Game #15

LTU - Lithuania

Pos GP G A PTS

OO UMTMTTM MTMTMUT MTTMTTMU UUDUUOUOUOO

A~ X

a
o

0

- O =W

A2 O0OO NOONO OO O -
~o-~a~NoO

O N = &

a0 oo a0 o auogaaga auadoa

OO ooobh~OoO
OO O—~_20Hh -~

0 4 0
4 2 +8
12 47
0 0 -1
1 4 2
0 2 0
9 4 +7
10 +1
0 2 -
3 6 +
10 +1
1 4 -
2 0 +2
6 10 +6
12+
1.0 0
8 16 +7
0 6 -2
1 2 =2
0 0 -1
0 0

0 0

0 0 0 1
0 0 0o 11
0 0 0 6
0 0 0o 2
0 © 0 8
0 0 0 0
1 2 0 15
0 0 0 2
0 0 0 1
0 0 0o 11
0 0 0 13
0 0 0 0
0 0 0o 4
0 1 0 22
0o 0 0 6
0 0 0o 2
2 1 0 13
0 0 0o 7
0 0 0 2
0 0 0o 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
9.09
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
13.33
0.00
0.00
18.18

0.00
0.00
25.00
18.18
16.67

0.00
30.77
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
29 ARMALIS Mantas 5 5 5 298:42 100.00 9 106 115 9217 1.81 132
30 DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM386000_83 33.0
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2o ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

«2D

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA
Vilnius
Division | - Group B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 26 APR 2014
Including Game #13

NED - Netherlands
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 MEIERDRES lan GK 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 TURPIJN Joy D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 TUMMERS Erik D 5 0 2 2 2 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 van den HEUVEL vy F 4 2 1 3 2 -1 1 0 0 13 1538
7 de JONG Nicky D 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
8 OOSTERVELD Joey F 5 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 BRUIJSTEN Kevin F 5 1 2 3 0 +1 0 1 0 7 14.29

10 NAGTZAAM Nardo F 5 3 0 3 0 + 0 0 0 16 18.75

11 BREKELMANS Maarten F 5 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 6 16.67

12 BRUIJSTEN Mitch F 5 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 7 14.29

13 van GESTEL Boet D 5 0 O 0 4 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

14 van OORSCHOT Jordy D 5 1 2 3 0 +3 0 0 0 10 10.00

16  WURM Ronald F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00

17  SMID Jurryt D 5 0 O 0 2 A1 0 0 0 0 0.00

18 HOUKES Levi F 5 0 1 1 0 + 0 0 0 8 0.00

20 van de VELDEN Dax D 5 0 1 1 8 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

21 DEMELINNE Tony F 5 1 0 1 16 -1 0 0 1 9 11.11

22 POSTMA Marco F 5 1 1 2 2 -1 0 0 0 5 20.00

23 MASON Steve F 5 1 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 10 10.00

26 van IERSEL Jeffrey D 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

27 HAGEMEIJER Diederick F 5 1 3 4 0o -2 0 1 0 9 11.11

29 MOLLEN Deniz GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

30 OOSTERWIJK Martijn GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MEIERDRES lan 5 2 1 42:17 1418 1 18 19 94.74 1.42 001

29 MOLLEN Deniz 5 3 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
30 OOSTERWIJK Martijn 5 5 5 255:51 85.82 17 107 124 86.29 3.99 013

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM386000_83 29.0 Report Created SAT 26 APR 2014 15:11 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2014

«2D

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA
Vilnius

Division | -

Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 26 APR 2014
Including Game #14
POL - Poland
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KOSOWSKI Kamil GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 BAGINSKI Adam F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
4  WAJDA Patryk D 5 0 0 0 6 +3 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 WANACKI Jakub D 5 0 0 0 2 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
6 KOTLORZ Michal D 5 0 0 0 6 +4 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 WITECKI Jakub F 5 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
8 CHMIELEWSKI Aron F 5 1 3 4 0 +2 1 1 0 13 7.69
9 POCIECHA Bartlomiej D 5 0 2 2 4 +2 0 0 0 17 0.00
10 ZAPALA Krzysztof F 5 0 7 7 6 +3 0 0 0o 11 0.00
12 DRONIA Pawel D 5 2 4 6 4 +2 1 1 0 10 20.00
13 STRZYZOWSKI Marek F 5 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
14 KOWALOWKA Sebastian F 5 3 0 3 0 +1 0 1 0 8 37.50
15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszek F 5 4 3 7 4 +5 0 0 0 12 3333
16 MALASINSKI Tomasz F 5 4 0 4 2 +3 0 1 0 14 2857
18 PASIUT Grzegorz F 5 1 3 4 0 +2 1 0 0o M 9.09
19 DZIUBINSKI Krystian F 5 1 1 2 4 +1 0 0 0 14 714
23 DUTKA Rafal D 5 0 2 2 0 +2 0 0 0 13 0.00
24 DABKOWSKI Bartosz D 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00
25 LOPUSKI Mikolaj F 5 1 2 3 2 +5 0 0 0 12 833
26 KOLUSZ Marcin F 5 3 2 5 0 +2 1 3 0 8 37.50
28 ROMPKOWSKI Mateusz D 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
30 ODROBNY Przemyslaw GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KOSOWSKI Kamil 5 5 1 59:47 1994 3 30 33 90.91 3.01 001
30 ODROBNY Przemyslaw 5 5 4 240:00 80.06 4 82 86 9535 1.00 140
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM386000_83 32.0 Report Created SAT 26 APR 2014 18:54 GMT+3 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA
Vilnius

Division | -

Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Playing Statistics

No Name

-

A A A A a A
OO NPAN 20O N OO wW

NNNDN =
W N -0

24
29

CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian
MASTALERIU Zsolt

BORS Huba

GEORGESCU Mihail
HODOS Detre

NAGY Csaba
SALLO Alpar
FODOR Csanad
LUSNEAC Nicusor
VIRAG Csanad

PASCARU Leonard
IMECS Attila

ZSOK Levente
TIMARU loan
BIRO Matyas

MUNTEANU Alexandru
BIRO Gergo

MIHALY Ede
PYSARENKO Yevgeni
MOLDOVAN Ervin

BIRO Otto
RUCZUJ Gellert

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 26 APR 2014
Including Game #13

ROU - Romania

Pos GP G A PTS

GK
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3
7
3
0
0
0
6
2
3
2
7
9
2
3
5
1
5
1
7
5
0

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
14.29
33.33
0.00

0.00
0.00
16.67
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
22.22
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00

20.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian 5 5 4 164:11 5419 12 97 109 88.99 4.39 003

29 RUCZUJ Gellert 5 5 3 138:48 4581 16 46 62 7419 6.92 002

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM386000_83 30.0
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